5355 W Herriman Main St
Herriman, UT 84096

www.Herriman.org
PH: (801) 446-5323

Sign up to receive a paperless bill deliv-
ered straight to your Inbox

@Auto Pay

Sign up to pay your bill automatically
through checking or savings.

Water Rill Due Date
ZBth of every month

Pay Your Bill Online
www.XpressBillPay.com

[-(800) 768-723a

You Can View & Pay
Herriman City Municipal Water

South Valley Sewer
Wasatch Front Waste & Recycling District

Remember to License Your Animals
www.herriman.org/police/animal-services/

Herriman City Animal Services
adaa W Herriman Main St
Herriman, Utah 84096
(80N758-0080

Updated 09/10/2020

Helpful Phone Numbers for New Residents

Herriman Fire Station 103

Herriman Fire Station 123

Herriman Police Department—Non Emergency
Herriman Police Department—Distpatch
Poison Control

Animal Control Dispatch

Butterfield Canyon Elementary

Copper Mountain Middle School

DMV - 14555 S Minuteman Drive Draper UT

Driver License Division 4700S 2780 W West Valley City
Dominion Energy / Buestar Gas

Garbage (Wasatch Front Waste & Recycling Dist.)
Health Department

Herriman Library

J.L. Sorenson Recreation Center

Jordan School District

Providence Hall

Riverton Post Office — 12760 S 2080 W

Salt Lake County

South Valley Sewer District

Rocky Mountain Power

Vote / Elections

801-254-3a228
801-446-3080
801-858-0035
g801-840-4000
1-800-222-1222
801-840-4000
801-254-0737
g801-067-867a
801-237-7780
801-963-4437
801-324-51i1
389-468-6325
J80-468-3830
801-943-4636
38a-468-1340
801-567-8100
801-727-8260
801-254-0367
38a-468-0370
a01-a71-1166
1-888-221-7070
389-468-8683



